STAGING CATALOGUE
2018/19
2 GLOBAL TRUSS Tel - 01254 704111
Triangle Stage Platforms
Order code Size Weight
GL6204 4 x 4ft Equilateral 25kg
Equilateral

The GT Stage Deck platforms are available in a variety of sizes and finishes including an all-weather hexagrip phenolic plywood
for general purpose use, or an untreated marine plywood suitable for staining/varnishing to match the venue or application.
Order code Size Weight Finish
GL6000 2 x 1m 32kg Hexa
GL6004 2 x 1m 32kg Wood
GL6008 8 x 4ft 45kg Hexa
GL6086 8 x 4ft 45kg Wood
Stage Platforms
7www.prolight.co.uk 2018 STAGING CATALOGUE
Quadrant Stage Platforms
Triangle Stage Platforms
Order code Size Weight Finish
GL6088 2 x 1m L/H 24.5kg Hexa
GL6088A 2 x 1m R/H 24.5kg Hexa
Order code Size Weight Finish
GL6090A 2 x 1m L/H 24.5kg Hexa
GL6090 2 x 1m R/H 24.5kg Hexa
Order code Size Weight Finish
GL6091 1 x 1m Right Angle 14.5kg Hexa
GL6092 1 x 1m Equilateral 14.5kg Hexa
Order code Size Weight Finish
GL6089 1 x 1m 14.5kg Hexa
R/H L/H
R/H L/H
EquilateralRight Angle
Order code Size Weight Finish
GL6095 2 x 1m L/H 30kg Hexa
GL6096 2 x 1m R/H 30kg Hexa
Cut Out Stage Platforms
R/H L/H
8 GLOBAL TRUSS Tel - 01254 704111
Example setups
GT Stage Deck
Leg Bracket
Order code: GL6135
This steel bracket enables GT
Stage Decks to be stacked in
a tiered format to create stairs
or raked stages for seating.
To create the tiers, the system
uses 20cm legs held in place
by the bracket, and then a
series of 40cm, 60cm,
80cm legs to form
the rear of
the tier.
Stage Setup
Catwalk Setup
Tiered Setup
For this stage setup you would need the following:
•	12 x GL6000 - 2 x 1m Hexa Stage Platform
•	26 x GL6010 - Deck Clamp
•	26 x GL6011 - Deck Leveller
•	10 x GL6012 - Two Leg Clamp – 60mm Legs
•	6 x GL6013 - Four Leg Clamp – 60mm Legs
•	2 x GL6014 - 20cm Modular Stair
•	2 x GL6015 - 40cm Modular Stair
•	4 x GL6018 - Modular Stair Handrail
•	48 x GL6035 - 60-100cm Telescopic Leg
•	5 x GL6038 - 2m Handrail
•	2 x GL6039 - 1m Handrail
•	4 x GL6042 - Handrail Corner Connector
For this catwalk setup you would need the following:
•	11 x GL6000 - 2 x 1m Hexa Stage Platform
•	2 x GL6001 - 1 x 1m Hexa Stage Platform
•	52 x GL6033 - 100cm Round Leg
•	4 x GL6013A - Four Leg Clamp – 48mm Legs
•	14 x GL6012A - Two Leg Clamp – 48mm Legs
•	2 x GL6020 - Adjustable Stair 60-100cm
•	2 x GL6023 - Adjustable Stair Handrail – Left
•	2 x GL6023A - Adjustable Stair Handrail – Right
For this tiered setup you
would need the following:
•	16 x GL6008
- 8 x 4ft Hexa Stage Platform

GT Stage Deck Clamps and Accessories
HD Deck Clamp
Order code: GL6136
•	Heavy duty clamp for
clamping adjacent decks
together
•	A minimum of one clamp
is to be used per running
metre of joint
•	Aluminium pressure pads
Deck Clamp
Order code: GL6010
•	For clamping adjacent
decks together
•	A minimum of one clamp
is to be used per running
metre of joint
Two Leg Clamps
Version 60mm 48mm
Order code GL6012 GL6012A
•	Heavy duty clamp for
clamping two square
60mm or round 48mm
legs together
Four Leg Clamps
Version 60mm 48mm
Order code GL6013 GL6013A
•	Heavy duty clamp for
clamping four square
60mm or round 48mm
legs together
Deck Leveller
Order code: GL6011
•	A handy insert designed
to be fixed in the side
groove on GT Stage Decks
to assist when levelling
stage platforms
•	A minimum of one leveller
is to be used per running
metre of joint
Heavy duty aluminium deck
clamp offering a more even
load distribution and greater
clamping force compared to
standard deck clamps.
10 GLOBAL TRUSS Tel - 01254 704111
PLASTIC END
CAP FOR FLOOR
PROTECTION
60 x 60mm
PLASTIC END
CAP FOR FLOOR
PROTECTION
48mmØ
GT Stage Deck Legs
48mm Round Legs
60mm Square Legs
Length 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m 0.6m 0.8m 1.0m
Order code GL6024 GL6024A GL6025 GL6026 GL6027 GL6028
The GT Stage Deck Legs feature a plastic end cap for floor protection and provide maximum stability with the specially
designed pressure cube situated in the GT Stage Deck corners accommodating both round and square legs.
48mm Round Legs with Castors
Version with braked castors
Length 0.3m 0.4m
Order code GL6070 GL6072
Length 0.3m 0.4m
Order code GL6071 GL6073
The GT Stage Deck Legs with
standard or braked castor are
perfect for easy manoeuvrability.
Length 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m 0.6m 0.8m 1.0m
Order code GL6029 GL6029A GL6030 GL6031 GL6032 GL6033
11www.prolight.co.uk 2018 STAGING CATALOGUE
Telescopic Square Legs
SCREW WITH SELF LOCKING NUT TO
FASTEN LEG AFTER POSITIONING

together around a 90° corner
•	Large wingnut fastener for tool free adjustmentSpecifications 1.0m 2.0m 4ft 8ft
Order code GL6039 GL6038 GL6040A GL6040
GT Stage Deck HD Handrails
Heavy duty safety rails suitable for applications where people maybe using the raised stage area.
Increased horizontal loading of 100kg/m plus the narrow rail vertical spindle placement provides
extra security allowing compliance with relevant regulations.
Specification 1.0m 2.0m
Order code GL6133 GL6134
14 GLOBAL TRUSS Tel - 01254 704111
The GT Stage Deck Stairs and Handrails provide easy access and safety when using the modular stage
platforms. Utilising a cantilever design, each of the four stair options may be used within a given height range
whilst the stair treads remain horizontal.
GT Stage Deck Stairs and Handrails
CANTILEVER
DESIGN
EASY CONNECTION
TO GT STAGE DECK
UNIVERSAL HANDRAIL FOR
ADJUSTABLE  STAIRWAY WITH
FOUR, FIVE OR SEVEN STEPS
Example of adjustment
15www.prolight.co.uk 2018 STAGING CATALOGUE
Adjustable Stair Handrails
Version Left Right
Order code GL6023 GL6023A
Adjustable Stairs
Specifications 0.4m-0.6m 0.6m-1.0m 0.8m-1.4m 1.0m-1.8m
Order code GL6019 GL6020 GL6021 GL6022
16 GLOBAL TRUSS Tel - 01254 704111
Modular Stair Handrail
Order code: GL6018
GT Stage Deck Stairs and Handrails
EASY CONNECTION
BETWEEN ADJACENT
HANDRAILS IMPROVES
STABILITY
FAST CONNECTION
TO THE STEP MODULES
DIRECT CONNECTION
TO THE STAGE DECK
Modular Stairs
Specifications 0.2m 0.4m 0.6m 0.8m
Order code GL6014 GL6015 GL6016 GL6017
The GT Stage Deck Stairs and Handrails provide easy access
and safety when using the modular stage platforms.
•	Supplied with fixing bolts
The 0.2m stairs come supplied with
2 bars for attachment to the deck edge.
17www.prolight.co.uk 2018 STAGING CATALOGUE
Order code Size
GL6049 20 x 105cm
GL6054 20 x 205cm
GL6049A 30 x 105cm
GL6054A 30 x 205cm
GL6050 40 x 105cm
GL6055 40 x 205cm
GL6051 60 x 105cm
GL6056 60 x 205cm
GL6052 80 x 105cm
GL6057 80 x 205cm
GL6053 100 x 105cm
GL6058 100 x 205cm
Straight
Order code Size
GL6059 20 x 105cm
GL6064 20 x 205cm
GL6059A 30 x 105cm
GL6064A 30 x 205cm
GL6060 40 x 105cm
GL6065 40 x 205cm
GL6061 60 x 105cm
GL6066 60 x 205cm

19www.prolight.co.uk 2018 STAGING CATALOGUE
12.5kg Stage Weight
Order code: ELUM310
Features
•	Convenient handle
for ease of use
•	Interlocking points
for safety when
stacking in
multiples
•	29mm receiver
designed to
accept standard
TV spigots
•	Supplied
individually
Curtain Call
Pipe and Drape
The Curtain Call Pipe and Drape system
comprises of 3 height adjustable, telescopic
upright sections and 2 telescopic adjustable
width sections, along with baseplates, enabling
the easy creation of fully variable partitions,
dividers and changing rooms within any space.
Order code Version
GLCC50203 2.1m-3.6m Cross Bar
GLCC50201 1.3m-2.1m Cross Bar
GLCC50103 2.4m-6.0m Vertical
GLCC50102 1.8m-4.2m Vertical
GLCC50101 0.9m-1.5m Vertical
GLCC50402 450 x 450mm Black Base Plate (Requires Spigot)
GLCC50402W 450 x 450mm White Base Plate (Requires Spigot)
GLCC50401 Base Plate Spigot
GLCC50301 Double Drape Top Hat
GLCC50302 Top Hat
GLCC50201PJ Cross Bar Repair Kit
Tank Trap
Order code: CLAM25
•	Four holes allow
permanent installation